-

.“
. g b BROC T
P ...'-  nal “' 5 *‘-h-_V‘g,.;‘;:
@ =y
= AR G 8 08 O ca g

Cupchains

As versatile as they are eye-catching, Preciosa
Cupchains can and have been used for everything
from tailored accents like crystal fringe to full-
on, floor-length fashion statements, and are a
fashion jeweler’s dream. Made with our signature
Preciosa Chatons MAXIMA, this assortment offers
hundreds of size, color and plating combinations
and comes in an additional multi-row version.

187

CUPCHAINS



Colors

006X

£
g

£

Crystal *!‘::',»_.
00030 QJ.“-
Jet T“,’;
23980 us’
White Opal e
01000

Black Diamond
40010

Smoked Sapphire
30010

Aquamarine
60000

Aqua Bohemica
60010

Turquoise
63030 i g

Light Sapphire
30020 Wy

Light Sapphire Opal Sz
31110 oy

Sapphire
30050

Dark Indigo
30280

Montana
30340

Deep Sea
33400

Indicolite
60100

Blue Zircon
60230

Chrysolite
50000

Peridot
50520

Mint Green
50040

Emerald
50730

Erinite
50010

Jonquil
80100

Acid Yellow
80250

Citrine
80310

Light Topaz
10020

Topaz
10070

Light Colorado Topaz
10330

Smoked Topaz
10220

Light Gold Quartz
00520

Gold Quartz
00530

Light Peach
90300

Vintage Rose
70530

Dusty Rose
70610

Rose Opal
71350

Light Rose
70020

Rose
70010

Fuchsia
70350

Ruby
90110

Sun
90310

Padparadscha
90350

Light Siam
90070

Red Velvet
90075

Siam
90090

Burgundy
90100

Amethyst
20050

Amethyst Opal
21110

Light Amethyst
20020

Lilac Ash
40030

Violet
20310

Tanzanite
20410

Coatings

s s CrstalAB
%' 20031 AB

Crystal Argent Flare**
24231 AgF

14‘:23 Crystal Velvet*
< 27931 Vel

£ ™ Crystal Honey**
“ 07 23531 Hon

Crystal Golden Honey**
T 24431 GdH

@™ Crystal Sunrise*
¥ 21931 Snr

/¥ Crystal Aurum*
26231 Aur

‘ Crystal Monte Carlo*
727731 MtC

" Crystal Apricot*
. 26636 Apri

% Crystal Nightfall
26036 Ntf
- Crystal Labrador*
27031 Lab

’ Jet Hematite*
‘ 27231 Hem

Polychromatic Coatings

S Crystal Vitrail Light*
wWF 265361
Crystal Vitrail Medium*
28136 VM

Crystal Bermuda Blue*
29636 BBI

@ &

NOTE:

Slight deviation in color shade is unavoidable.

* Coating is not resistant to plating and similar processes

** Coating is not resistant to black plating

Numerical Order
00030................. Crystal

00030 20031 AB.......... Crystal AB
0003021931 Snr......... Crystal Sunrise
00030 23531 Hon ... ....... Crystal Honey

00030 24231 AgF . ... ... Crystal Argent Flare
00030 24431 GdH. ....... Crystal Golden Honey
00030 26036 Nitf . ....... Crystal Nightfall
00030 26231 Aur ........ Crystal Aurum
0003026536 VL ......... Crystal Vitrail Light
00030 26636 Apri. ...... Crystal Apricot
0003027031 Lab ....... Crystal Labrador
0003027731 MtC........ Crystal Monte Carlo
00030 27931 Vel........ Crystal Velvet
0003028136 VM.......... Crystal Vitrail Medium
0003029636 BBI . ... ... Crystal Bermuda Blue
00520................. Light Gold Quartz
00530................. Gold Quartz
01000................. White Opal
10020................. Light Topaz
10070................. Topaz
10220................. Smoked Topaz
10330................. Light Colorado Topaz
20020................. Light Amethyst
20050................. Amethyst
20310................. Violet

20410 ................ Tanzanite

21110 ................ Amethyst Opal

Alphabetical Order

A AcidYellow .................. 80250
Amethyst ...l 20050
Amethyst Opal ...... .. 21110
Aqua Bohemica...... . 60010
Aquamarine......... . 60000

B BlackDiamond...... . 40010
Blue Zircon.......... 60230
Burgundy .... . 90100

C Chrysolite .... 50000
Citrine. ... . 80310
Crystal .....cooovveeeeiiiinn, 00030
Crystal AB.............ceeae 00030 20031 AB

.. 00030 26636 Apri
Crystal Argent Flare 00030 24231 AgF
Crystal Aurum................ 00030 26231 Aur
Crystal Bermuda Blue. . .. 00030 29636 BBI
Crystal Golden Honey 00030 24431 GdH
Crystal Honey ................ 00030 23531 Hon
Crystal Labrador...... .. 00030 27031 Lab
Crystal Monte Carlo. . .. 00030 27731 MtC
Crystal Nightfall.... ... .. 00030 26036 Ntf

Crystal Sunrise ...... .. 0003021931 Snr
Crystal Velvet......... .. 00030 27931 Vel

Crystal Vitrail Light ... . .. 00030 26536 VL

Crystal Vitrail Medium. . .. 00030 28136 VM
D DarklIndigo............ .. 30280

DeepSea.........c.oceeeunns 33400

DustyRose................... 70610

m

- omm

Jet
Jet Hematite
Smoked Sapphire

Light Sapphire
Sapphire
Dark Indigo
Montana
Light Sapphire Opal
Deep Sea
Black Diamond
Lilac Ash
Chrysolite
Erinite
Mint Green
Peridot
Emerald
Aquamarine
Aqua Bohemica
Indicolite
Blue Zircon
Turquoise
Rose
Light Rose
Fuchsia
Vintage Rose
Dusty Rose
Rose Opal
Emerald...................... 50730
Erinite. ... 50010
Fuchsia .... 70350
Gold Quartz. 00530
Indicolite . 60100
Jeto........ ... 23980
Jet Hematite . ... 23980 27231 Hem
Jonquil.......... ... 80100
Light Amethyst ....... ... 20020
Light Colorado Topaz. . ... 10330
Light Gold Quartz .............. 00520
LightPeach .................. 90300
LightRose....... ... 710020
Light Sapphire 30020
Light Sapphire Opal .......... 31110
Light Siam............ ... 90070
LightTopaz................... 10020
LilacAsh..........ccooeenet, 40030
Mint Green. ... 50040
Montana........ e ... 30340
Padparadscha........ ... 90350
Peridot.......... ... 50520
Red Velvet. . ... 90075
Rose..... ... 70010
Rose Opal.. ... 71350
Ruby....... ... 90110
Sapphire............oooiis 30050
Siam.....o 90090

80100................. Jonquil
80250................. Acid Yellow
Citrine
Light Siam
Red Velvet
Siam
Burgundy
Ruby
Light Peach
Sun
Padparadscha
Smoked Sapphire............. 30010
Smoked Topaz................ 10220
Sun...oo .
T Tanzanite..
Topaz.......
Turquoise ........
V Violet............
Vintage Rose
W White Opal...................

189

CUPCHAINS



190

Cupchains

Cupchain with Chatons MAXIMA 7@

ss 4.5 | art. 7413 0026/00 ss 6.5 | Art. 7413 0027/00

GO LNOEANGH00

GiESRONGDBGGENNNNONDEROGERG00

Platings

50 raw/oo

T 700 SILVER/09
Increased durability

L= GoLD /o7

Increased durability

ss 8.5 | art. 7413 3001/00
f’? ﬁm ﬂtﬁ_ﬁ_‘hﬁﬂ\‘_iffﬂcf;
ss 16 | art. 7413 0047/00

-.‘: M?h:\‘abﬁ ‘."? ‘:f fﬂ".‘a n\ :
e LS

ss 12 | ART. 7413 3002/00
S .a, (43 o W W W
ﬁf’H’@—v’%—a & &9
ss 18 | ART. 7413 3004/00

e\ ﬁ Q
ﬁ/ﬁ::—-:rﬁ £7) Nj—izfl g ,’ ux

H H’,n» - i S

BLACK /03

Packaging Units

ss29 | ART. 7413 0028/00

Multirow Cupchain with Chatons MAXIMA @

2Rrows | ss12 | ART. 7413 7174/00
g ““J" P r“ SACYE Tan S
ar by B o
SRR G

Cupchain and Multirow Cupchain with Chatons MAXIMA can include multiple colors and coatings of stones upon special request. Price is calculated separately.

3Rrows | ss12 | Art. 7413 7175/00

Cupchain with Baguettes MAXIMA @

I — e — ) f ) f )

7x3 MM | ART. 7413 3005/00

A - - - = = - ==

Colors and coatings for Baguettes MAXIMA are listed on pages 54-55.

Cupchain with Chatons MAXIMA

()"0 RHODIUM /04

@078 RUTHENIUM /05
-0 ROSEGOLD /0R

Art. Plating Stone Size Packg. Unit
(Spool)
ss METERS
*7413 0026 /XX 45 100
*7413 0027 /xx 6.5 100
*7413 3001 /xx 85 50
*1413 7172 /xx 85 | 2rows 25
*T14137173 /xx 8.5 | 3rows 10
7413 3002 /xx 12 50
74137174 /%X 12 | 2 rows 25
7837175 /xx 12 | 3rows 10
7413 0047 /XX 16 25
7413 3004 /xx 18 25
74137176 /xx 18 | 2 rows 10
M3 7177 /xx 18 | 3rows 5
74130028 /XX 29 10
74137182 /XX 29 | 2 rows 5
74137183 /xx 29 | 3rows 3

Cupchain with Baguettes MAXIMA

Art. Plating Stone Size Packg. Unit
(Spool)
MM METERS
7413 3005 /XX 7x3 25

NOTE:

* Size is not available with Black plating

191

CUPCHAINS



